
KS5 Summer Examinations 2024

WEEK 1
Monday 29th April Tuesday 30th April Wednesday 1st May Thursday 2nd May Friday 3rd May

9:15am Normal Day Normal Day Creative Digital Media - Unit 8
FULL DAY - A14

Creative Digital Media - Unit 8
FULL DAY - A14

Science Investigation Skills
2h 15m

1:15pm

WEEK 2
Monday 6th May Tuesday 7th May Wednesday 8th May Thursday 9th May Friday 10th May

9:15am
BANK HOLIDAY

Travel & Tourism Unit 2
3h

1:15pm

WEEK 3
Monday 13th May Tuesday 14th May Wednesday 15th May Thursday 16th May Friday 17th May

9:15am

Sport & Physical Activity
1h 30m

Biology A
1h 30m

Chemistry A
1h 30m

Sociology AS - Paper 1
1h 30m

Business
2h

Physics AS
1h 30m

Geography - Adv Paper 1
2h 30m

Travel & Tourism Unit 1
1h 30m

Psychology Adv - Paper 1
2h

Business Unit 2
1h 30m

1:15pm

Further Maths - Core Pure
1h 40m

Psychology AS Paper 1
1h 30m

Health & Social Care
1h 30m

Sport & Physical Activity
1h

Health & Social Care
1h 30m

Law AS - Paper 1: Legal System
1h 30m

Further Maths - Decision
1h 40m

WEEK 4
Monday 20th May Tuesday 21st May Wednesday 22nd May Thursday 23rd May Friday 24th May

9:15am

Chemistry A
1h 30m

Applied Sci - Chemistry
40m

Sociology AS - Paper 2
1h 30m

Geography AS - Paper 2
1h 30m

Psychology Adv - Paper 2
2h

Biology A
1h 30m

History A
2h 30m

Law AS - Paper: Law Making 
1h 30m

English Literature B Adv Paper 1
2h 30m

Physics Adv Paper 1
2h

1:15pm

Creative Media Production - Unit 1
2h - A11

Health & Social Care
2h

Applied Sci - Biology
40m

Psychology AS - Paper 2
1h 30m

Further Maths - Core Pure 2
1h 30m

Applied Sci - Physics
40m

Physics AS Paper 2
1h 30m

Law - Adv Paper 1:Legal System
2h

HALF TERM



KS5 Summer Examinations 2024
WEEK 5

Monday 3rd June Tuesday 4th June Wednesday 5th June Thursday 6th June Friday 7th June

9:15am Geography Adv - Paper 2
2h 30m

English Literature B Adv Paper 2
3h

Physics Adv - Paper 2
2h

1:15pm

Further Maths - Core Pure
1h 30m

Psychology Adv - Paper 3
2h

Law Adv Paper 2: Law Making
2h

Biology A
2h 15m

JCQ Contigency Session History A
1h 30m

WEEK 6
Monday 10th June Tuesday 11th June Wednesday 12th June Thursday 13th June Friday 14th June

9:15am

Chemistry A
2h 15m

Law Adv Paper 3: The Nature of Law 
and Human Rights

2h

History A
1h

Biology A
2h 15m

1:15pm JCQ Contigency Session

WEEK 7
Monday 17th June Tuesday 18th June Wednesday 19th June Thursday 20th June Friday 21st June

9:15am Physics Adv
2h

Chem A
2h 15m

Biology A
1h 30m

Chem A
1h 30m

1:15pm Further Maths - Decisions
1h 30m

WEEK 8
Monday 24th June Tuesday 25th June Wednesday 26th June Thursday 27th June Friday 28th June

9:15am JCQ Contigency Session

1:15pm Further Maths - Decisions
1h 30m

JCQ Contigency Session


